COURSE RECORDS AROUND

TABLE 20. COURSE RECORDS PER TRACK

Distance
1000m
1 100m
1200m
1300m
1400m
1550m
1600m
1800m
1800m
2000m
2400m
2600m
2800m
3200m
3200m

Distance
900m
1000m

1 100m
1200m
1400m
1600m
1700m
1800m
2000m
2500m
2600m
2800m
2800m (H)
3090m (H)
3200m
3200m (H)
3300m (S)
3400m (S)
3400m (H)
3600m (H)
4000m (H)
4000m (S)
4300m (H)
4500m (S)
4700m (S)

Distance
900m
1000m

1 100m
1200m
1400m
1450m
1600m
1700m
1800m
2000m
2400m
2800m (H)
3000m (H)
3200m (H)

24

Time

0-55.92
1-02.22
1-08.32
1-15.54
1-21.03
1-33.94
1-33.13
1-48.50
1-48.50
2-00.43
2-26.36
2-40.80
2-55.40
3-19.00
3-19.00

Time
0-50.28
0-55.50
1-02.20
1-07.16
1-20.60
1-33.49
1-41.40
1-47.05
1-58.73
2-33.00
2-41.00
2-53.90
3-00.84
3-25.19
3-16.30
3-28.13
3-44.48
3-53.68
3-44.64
3-55.30
4-26.10
4-21.68
4-52.60
5-05.32
5-29.01
Time
0-51.40
0-55.97
1-01.73
1-07.74
1-21.20
1-26.37
1-34.28
1-41.42
1-47.19
2-00.38
2-25.32
2-57.50
3-14.28
3-30.00

Randwick

De Lightning Ridge
Whitefriars
Northern Meteor
Judged

More Than Great
Iron Cross

Ike's Dream

Our Shout (NZ)
Jumpin' Pin

Dignity Dancer (NZ)
Spechenka
Balciano

Beaux Art

Just a Dancer (NZ)
Apollo Eleven (NZ)

Flemington
Fappiano's Son
Special
Don't Tell Tom
Iglesia

Lovey

Scenic Peak

Knight's Word
Depeche Mode
Makybe Diva (GB)
Kawtuban (IRE)
Jovial Knight

Sir Wynyard

Moon Chase

Mister Twister
Kingston Rule (USA)
Prince Keystone
Kaisersosa

Manzeal (NZ)
Emgee Rex

Big Zam

Coltara

Manzeal (NZ)

Busby Glenn (NZ)
Personal Drum (NZ)
Leading Bounty (NZ)

Caulfield

Follow Me Through
Lucky Secret

Here de Angels
Miss Andretti
Exceed And Excel
Demontage

Fields of Omagh
Niagara Falls

Cent Home (NZ)
Tremezzo

Diatribe

Silver Showman
Prince Keystone
Our Running Star (NZ)

Date

13/03/10
16/10/10
18/10/08
07/03/09
05/09/09
26/06/02
18/12/04
29/01/83
05/10/81
03/10/98
26/12/10
05/10/87
29/04/95
06/04/91
23/04/73

Date

05/10/98
13/02/88
18/12/04
0l/01/01
12/12/92
09/11/02
09/03/98
02/11/99
12/03/05
07/11/92
02/10/65
07/11/64
06/03/99
16/05/05
06/11/90
02/11/99
14/06/04
03/06/06
31/05/08
07/07/79
08/11/62
01/07/06
01/07/06
08/07/06
08/07/00

Date

13/10/84
10/10/09
06/02/10
10/03/07
21/09/03
07/01/01
04/03/06
26/12/04
24/02/01
08/12/07
21/10/00
26/12/94
24/07/99
28/05/94

Distance
1000m
1200m
1300m
1400m
1500m
1600m
2100m
2200m
2400m
3000m (H)
3000m
3100m (H)
3100m
3200m
3200m (H)
3300m (H)
3300m (S)
3400m (S)
3450m (S)
3450m (H)
3900m (H)
4530m (S)
4530m (H)

Distance
900m
1000m
1250m
1300m
1400m
1500m
1600m
1700m
1800m
2273m
2400m
3000m
3000m (H)
3100m (H)
3200m
3400m (H)
3400m (S)
3450m (S)
3900m (S)
4250m (H)

Distance
955m
1000m
1200m
1500m
1600m
2040m
2500m
2900m (H)
3000m
3200m (H)
3200m (S)
3700m (S)

Time

0-55.64
1-08.97
1-15.94
1-22.00
1-28.75
1-34.87
2-07.52
2-17.01
2-27.67
3-12.96
3-21.84
3-27.50
3-16.12
3-33.23
3-35.71
3-45.22
3-48.52
4-04.80
3-53.67
3-59.45
4-31.28
5-41.28
5-25.31

Time

0-51.41
0-55.07
1-13.45
1-15.52
1-21.99
1-28.79
1-35.17
1-42.30
1-48.03
2-23.20
2-28.13
3-09.09
3-14.59
3-22.49
3-30.02
3-56.51
3-53.86
3-53.88
4-29.50
5-06.38

Time

0-55.28
0-57.22
1-09.29
1-29.77
1-34.78
2-03.54
2-35.58
3-10.75
3-08.95
3-33.56
3-39.50
4-15.17

Sandown Lakeside
Cocinero

Tesbury Jack

Jennings

Swick (NZ)

Breezy (NZ)

Sender (NZ)
Highclere

Cocorico

Genebel

Conzeal (NZ)

Super Cobra (NZ)
Specular

Mr Riggs

New Kid in Town (NZ)
Liquid Lunch

Black And Bent

Enzed

Millennium Dancer (NZ)
Physique

Some Are Bent

Black And Bent
Clearview Bay

Desert Master

Sandown Hillside
Alezan Thunder
Definitely Ready
Dismissal
Confidence Reef
Smokin' Joey
Kallogg

Our Raphael
Instructor (NZ)
Abitofado (NZ)
Heist

Road to Athens
Singing Sovereign (NZ)
Menkaure
Preludes
Macedonian (NZ)
Tadakatsu (NZ)
Gilligan (NZ)
Miratec

Toulouse Lautrec
Some Are Bent

Moonee Valley
General Truce
Miss Andretti
Miss Andretti
Philda

Cabeza (NZ)
Might And Power (NZ)
Pass Me By
Tahbob

Phayes Tip

Big Barron (NZ)
Outback Bronze
Shrogginet (NZ)

Date

01/03/05
18/11/06
18/11/06
18/11/06
10/12/05
18/11/06
26/01/06
25/01/03
14/12/05
03/08/05
09/03/05
29/03/03
03/03/10
19/05/07
09/07/03
21/04/10
02/06/07
03/09/03
21/04/07
02/06/07
16/08/09
07/07/07
30/08/09

Date

24/12/11
16/09/09
14/05/05
03/02/10
22/02/12
24/03/10
27/04/07
14/05/08
03/02/10
19/03/03
18/04/07
26/11/08
28/03/07
19/03/03
13/11/10
17/06/06
16/03/03
14/05/05
14/06/08
30/06/07

Date

31/12/11
03/02/07
16/09/06
12/09/09
31/12/10
24/10/98
22/08/09
19/04/97
17/02/05
11/05/96
18/04/98
12/07/08



